		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

pin conFiguraTion
absoluTe MaxiMuM raTings
orDer inForMaTion
LEAD FREE FINISH
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6655BHMS8-1.25#PBF
LTC6655BHMS8-1.25#TRPBF
LTFDG
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655CHMS8-1.25#PBF
LTC6655CHMS8-1.25#TRPBF
LTFDG
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655BHMS8-2.048#PBF
LTC6655BHMS8-2.048#TRPBF
LTFDH
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655CHMS8-2.048#PBF
LTC6655CHMS8-2.048#TRPBF
LTFDH
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655BHMS8-2.5#PBF
LTC6655BHMS8-2.5#TRPBF
LTFCY
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655CHMS8-2.5#PBF
LTC6655CHMS8-2.5#TRPBF
LTFCY
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655BHMS8-3#PBF
LTC6655BHMS8-3#TRPBF
LTFDJ
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655CHMS8-3#PBF
LTC6655CHMS8-3#TRPBF
LTFDJ
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655BHMS8-3.3#PBF
LTC6655BHMS8-3.3#TRPBF
LTFDK
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655CHMS8-3.3#PBF
LTC6655CHMS8-3.3#TRPBF
LTFDK
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655BHMS8-4.096#PBF
LTC6655BHMS8-4.096#TRPBF
LTFDM
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655CHMS8-4.096#PBF
LTC6655CHMS8-4.096#TRPBF
LTFDM
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6655BHMS8-5#PBF
LTC6655BHMS8-5#TRPBF
LTFDN
8-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 125°C